EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

701

702

/703

704

/705

/706

707

/08

/709

710

get lost
get married
get off
get on
get out of ~
get over ~
get rid of ~
get together
gift

gift

/711

712

713

714

/715

716

717

/718

/719

/720

give A a ride
give up ~
global
go against

go ahead

go through ~

go wrong
goal
government

grade

0701-0720



