701	get lost	711	give A a ride	
702	get married	712	give up ~	
703	get off	713	global	
704	get on	714	go against	
705	get out of ~	715	go ahead	
706	get over ~	716	go through ~	
707	get rid of ~	717	go wrong	
708	get together	718	goal	
709	gift	719	government	
710	gift	720	grade	